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SMn(d,e) 1964Bj01

History
Type Author Citation

Literature Cutoff Date

Full Evaluation Huo Junde NDS 110,2689 (2009)

E=3-4.3 MeV, resolution~0.4%, measured: o (E).

E(level)

0
546
1001
1285
1537
1971
2230
2321
2447

3Cr Levels

31-Mar-2007



https://www.nndc.bnl.gov/nsr/nsrlink.jsp?1964Bj01,B
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